
 

Public holidays: 

with

Adm. Fees       

(Rs.800/-)

without

Adm. 

Fees

Monday & Thursday January 13 - April 24

1BA 9:30 - 11:30 am

1BB 11:30 - 1:30 pm

SPRING SESSION 2014

10 January 2014 - 25 April 2014

BEGINNER'S B & C LEVEL  

Republic Day: Sunday 26 January

Teachers training program : Saturday 15 February to Monday 17 February                                                                                                                                  

Delf exam: Monday 10 March to Friday 14 March 

Holi : Monday 17 March                                                                                        

Good Friday: Friday 18 April          

BEGINNER'S LEVEL: 162 hours

NIVEAU DEBUTANT:162 heures Textbook: Echo A1-Rs.700/-

Level

Textbook

Duration

/day/term
Days/Code

Dates

Time

Tuition Fees

1BB 11:30 - 1:30 pm

1BC 2:00 - 4:00 pm

1BD 6:00 - 8:00 pm

Tuesday & Friday January 10 - April 22

1BE 11:30 - 1:30 pm

1BF 2:00 - 4:00 pm

1BG 4:00 - 6:00 pm

Saturday & Sunday January 11 - April 20

1BH 7:30 - 9:30 am

1BI 9:30 - 11:30 am

1BJ 11:30 - 1:30 pm

1BK 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Monday & Thursday January 13 - April 24

1CA 7:30 - 9:30 am

1CB 11:30 - 1:30 pm

Tuesday & Friday January 10 - April 22

1CC 2:00 - 4:00 pm

Saturday & Sunday January 11 - April 20

1CD 7:30 - 9:30 am

1CE 9:30 - 11:30 am

1CF 4:00 - 6:00 pm

* Lycée français de Delhi, 2 Aurangzeb Road, ND 11
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Prev. Beg. 

Part A 

(Echo A1 

Untité 1)

Beginner          

Part B

Echo A1             

(Unité 2)

2 hrs

54 hrs

Rs.8,900/- Rs.8,100/-

Rs.10,100/- Rs.9,300/-

Prev. Beg. 

Part B 

(Echo A1 

Unité 2)

Beginner          

Part C

Echo A1         

(Unité 3)

2 hrs

54 hrs

Rs.8,900/- Rs.8,100/-

Rs.10,100/- Rs.9,300/-

ADMISSION STRICTLY ON FIRST-COME-FIRST SERVED BASISADMISSION STRICTLY ON FIRST-COME-FIRST SERVED BASIS

For further details contact us at: 43 500 200/201/202 courses@afdelhi.org


